

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED
 Regd. Off-118/610 A, Kaushalpur, KANPUR, -208002
 CIN: L22022UP1982PLC005759
 Ph. No.: 0512-2526347 - E-Mail: prabhatsec@prabhatsec.com Website: www.prabhatsec.com

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended			6 Months ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations	1.75	6.19	6.50	7.94	12.34	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.30)	0.69	1.58	(2.61)	2.15	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.30)	0.69	1.58	(2.61)	2.15	
4.	Equity Share Capital	290.00	290.00	290.00	290.00	290.00	
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
6.	Earnings Per Share						
	1. Basic (₹)	(0.01)	-	0.05	(0.09)	0.07	
	2. Diluted (₹)	(0.01)	-	0.05	(0.09)	0.07	

Note: 1. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 8th November, 2023.
 2. The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report forwarded to the Stock Exchanges. This Report does not have any impact on the above 'Results and Notes' for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023 which needs to be explained.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's Website www.http://prabhatsec.com and Calcutta Stock Exchange website (http://www.cse.in) For PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED Sd/- RAMAKANT KUSHWAHA (MANAGING DIRECTOR) Date- 08.11.2023 Place- Kanpur

गुमशुदा / अपहृत की तलाश

सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एक व्यक्ति जिसका नाम सुनील पुत्र जयमगवान निवासी मकान नंबर 102, गली नंबर 116, शाहबाद दौलतपुर, दिल्ली जो अपने घर से दिनांक 24.10.2023 से लापता/अपहृत है। इस बाबत FIR/DD No. 74A दिनांक 28.10.2023 थाना: K.N.K मार्ग, दिल्ली में दर्ज है। इस व्यक्ति का शारीरिक ब्योरा इस प्रकार है।
 उम्र- 31 वर्ष, रंग- साँवला, कद- 5'2", चेहरा: गोल, शरीर: पतला, पहनावा- गहरे नीले रंग की शर्ट और काले रंग का लोजर और पैरों में लाल रंग की चप्पल पहन रखी हैं। स्थानीय पुलिस द्वारा हर संभव कोशिश के बाद भी इस व्यक्ति का कोई सुरांग नहीं मिल पाया है। अगर किसी व्यक्ति को इस व्यक्ति के बारे में कोई जानकारी मिले तो थाना: K.N.K मार्ग, दिल्ली निम्नलिखित ई-मेल: cbc/cbi.gov.in और वेबसाइट http://cbi.nic.in पर सूचित करें।

हस्ता/- थानाध्यक्ष
 K.N.K मार्ग, दिल्ली,
 फोन: 011-24368638, 24368641
 फैक्स नं. 011- 24368639
 DP/12586/RD/2023



सुनील

Capital Trade Links Limited
 CIN: L51909DL1984PLC019622
 Regd. Office: 102-103, First Floor, Surya Kiran Building, 19 K.G. Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110001
 Website: www.capitaltrade.in & Email: info@capitaltrade.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 (INR in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1.	Total Income	937.97	372.82	1645.58	672.36	1683.99
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	188.79	115.95	383.41	181.65	373.57
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	188.79	115.95	383.41	181.65	373.57
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	132.17	83.2	266.93	125.82	249.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	132.17	83.2	266.93	125.82	249.74
6.	Equity Share Capital	609.8	609.8	609.8	609.8	609.8
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the year	3243.62	3243.62	3243.62	3243.62	3243.62
8.	Earnings per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	A-Basic (Rs.)	0.22	0.14	0.44	0.21	0.41
	B-Diluted (Rs.)	0.22	0.14	0.44	0.21	0.41

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company on November 7, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.capitaltrade.in

On behalf of Board of Directors of Capital Trade Links Limited
 Sd/-
 Vinay Kumar Chawla
 Director
 DIN : 02618168
 Place: Delhi
 Date : November 7, 2023

HEXA TRADEX LIMITED
 CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382
 Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403
 Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (₹ Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations	0.46	-	2.36	0.46	2.37	4.80	384.81	9,274.05	66.00	9,658.86	782.10	106.83
2.	Net profit/(loss) before tax	(89.21)	(63.36)	(80.98)	(152.57)	(176.30)	(376.06)	186.37	8,299.14	(1,523.67)	8,485.51	(2,429.97)	(6,814.56)
3.	Net profit/(loss) after tax	(66.75)	(46.50)	(60.59)	(113.25)	(131.92)	(282.44)	155.67	6,281.21	(1,137.78)	6,436.88	(1,629.38)	(2,560.92)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period /year (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	32,685.98	24,500.29	21,901.93	57,186.27	(32,199.45)	(19,087.41)	51,646.53	36,058.42	23,813.13	87,704.95	(43,500.44)	(10,024.24)
5.	Paid up Equity share capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6.	Other equity						193,625.54						223,954.88
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (*not annualized)												
	(1) Basic (₹)	(0.12)*	(0.08)*	(0.11)*	(0.20)*	(0.24)*	(0.51)	0.28*	11.37*	(2.06)*	11.65*	(2.95)*	(4.64)
	(2) Diluted (₹)	(0.12)*	(0.08)*	(0.11)*	(0.20)*	(0.24)*	(0.51)	0.28*	11.37*	(2.06)*	11.65*	(2.95)*	(4.64)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hexatradex.com).

On behalf of Board For Hexa Tradex Limited
 Sd/-
 Raj Kamal Aggarwal
 Chairperson
 DIN : 00005349
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 08, 2023

MARKTESH TRADING LIMITED
 REGD. OFFICE : 612, DEVKA TOWER, 6, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019
 CIN : L51909DL2005PLC135119, E-mail : shriharsharadad@gmail.com, Tel/Fax : +91-11-26219944
 Statement of Unaudited Fin. Results for the 2nd, 3rd & 12 Yearly ended 30th September, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	30/09/2023		30/06/2023		30/09/2022		30/09/2023		30/09/2022		Particulars	Three months ended 30/09/2023	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	1- Revenue from Operations	21.82	2.99	32.23	24.81	38.13	53.91						B- INVESTOR COMPLAINTS
II- Other Income	10.77	9.86	10.23	20.63	20.28	39.98					1- Pending at the beginning of the quarter		
III- Total Revenue (I+II)	32.59	12.85	42.46	45.44	58.41	93.89					2- Received during the quarter		
IV- Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					3- Disposed off during the quarter		
(a) Cost of Materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					4- Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter		
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	22.27	1.96	31.84	24.23	37.97	52.38					Standalone Statement of Assets & Liabilities		
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock-in-trade	(0.99)	(13.64)	9.98	(14.63)	16.40	12.77					Particulars	30-09-2023	30-06-2023
(d) Employee benefits expense	1.71	2.72	2.71	4.43	5.43	10.86					1- Shareholders' funds		
(e) Finance cost	7.16	4.96	5.04	12.15	10.03	20.00					a) Share capital	31.42	31.42
(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.01	0.00	0.00	0.02	0.04	0.04					b) Reserves and surplus	504.34	420.50
(g) Other expenses	(0.50)	1.82	0.46	1.32	1.51	4.03					P&L A/c		
(h) Total Expenses	29.65	-1.15	50.04	27.50	71.36	100.08					c) Money received against share warrants	0	0
V- Profit/(Loss) before exceptional & extra items and tax (III-IV)	2.94	15	(7.58)	17.94	-12.95	-6.19					2- Share application money pending allotment	0	0
VI- Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					3- Non-current liabilities		
VII- Profit/(Loss) before extraordinary items and tax (V+VI)	2.94	15	(7.58)	17.94	-12.95	-6.19					a) Long-term borrowings	0	0
VIII- Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					b) Provisions	0	0
IX- Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (VII-VIII)	2.94	15.00	(7.58)	17.94	(12.95)	(6.19)					c) Deferred tax liabilities (net)	0	0
X- Tax Expense:											d) Current Tax Liabilities (net)	0	4.48
1. Current Tax	4.17	0.34	1.02	4.52	1.02	0.00					e) Non-Financial liabilities	206.6	0.5
2. Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					1- Current liabilities		
XI- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operation (VII-VIII)	(1.23)	14.66	(6.60)	13.42	(13.97)	(6.19)					a) Trade payables	6.09	0
XII- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinuing operation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					b) Other current liabilities	4.75	204.96
XIII- Tax expense from discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					c) Short-term provisions	0.52	0.00
XIV- Net Profit/(Loss) for the discontinuing operations after tax (XIII-IV)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					Sub-total - Current liabilities	11.38	204.96
XV- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (XI+XIV)	(1.23)	14.66	(6.60)	13.42	(13.97)	(6.19)					Sub-total - Current liabilities	11.38	204.96
XVI- Earnings Per Equity Share											Sub-total - Current liabilities	11.38	204.96
(a) Basic	(0.39)	1.71	(2.74)	4.27	-4.45	1.97					Sub-total - Current liabilities	11.38	204.96
(b) Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00					Sub-total - Current liabilities	11.38	204.96
(c) Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated) Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425	31.425					Sub-total - Current liabilities	11.38	204.96
XVII- Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (X+XVI)	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18	148.18					Sub-total - Current liabilities	11.38	204.96

Notes: 1. The above results were taken on record at a meeting of the Board of Directors held on dated 08th, November, 2023.
 2. No investor complaints were received by the Company during the quarter ended 30th, September, 2023.
 3. The Company has only one revenue segment. Hence, no separate segment wise information of revenue, results and capital employed is given.

On behalf of the Board
 MARKTESH TRADING LIMITED
 Sd/-
 ABHISHEK BAJOJIA
 Director
 Place: NEW DELHI
 Date: 08/11/2023

पैरामाउंट कम्युनिकेशंस लिमिटेड
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : केएच-433, मोलसमी एवेन्यू, चेस्टेड ग्रोन्स, गंगुली, नई दिल्ली-110037
 दूरभाष : 91-11-45618800; फैक्स : 91-11-25893719-20; वेब : www.paramountcables.com, सीआईएन : L74899DL1994PLC061295
 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडएलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश

(₹. लाख में)

विवरण	स्टैंडएलोन						समेकित					
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
प्रचालनी से कुल आय	25,028.20	21,054.44	21,257.27	46,082.64	37,629.91	79,646.65	25,243.51	21,054.44	21,257.27	46,297.95	37,629.91	79,646.65
निर्वाह लागतों के परभाव किन्तु अपवादात्मक मदों से पूर्व सामान्य गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि)	1,944.92	1,453.40	1,262.25	3,398.32	1,964.89	4,776.75	1,950.12	1,453.40	1,262.25	3,403.52	1,964.89	4,776.75
कर पूर्व सामान्य गतिविधियों से लाभ/(हानि)	1,944.92	1,453.40	1,262.25	3,398.32	1,964.89	4,776.75	1,950.12	1,453.40	1,262.25	3,403.52	1,964.89	4,776.75
कर परभाव सामान्य गतिविधियों से निवल लाभ/(हानि)	1,944.92	1,453.40	1,262.25	3,398.32	1,964.89	4,776.75	1,948.92	1,453.40	1,262.25	3,402.32	1,964.89	4,776.75
अन्य व्यापक आय/(हानि)	8.87	8.87	14.64	17.74	29.28	35.49	8.87	8.87	14.64	17.74	29.28	35.49
कुल व्यापक आय (अर्थात् हेतु लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय से मिलकर)	1,953.79	1,462.27	1,276.89	3,416.06	1,994.17	4,812.24	1,957.79	1,462.27	1,276.89	3,420.06	1,994.17	4,812.24
प्रारंभिक शेयर पूंजी (₹. 2/- प्रति शेयर) से प्राप्त आय का अंशिक मूल्य)	4,773.70	4,683.20	3,883.68	4,773.70	3,883.68	3,883.68	4,773.70	4,683.20	3,883.68	4,773.70	3,883.68	3,883.68
प्रारंभिक शेयर पूंजी (₹. 2/- प्रति शेयर) से प्राप्त आय का अंशिक मूल्य)	4,773.70	4,683.20	3,883.68	4,773.70	3,883.68	3,883.68	4,773.70	4,683.20	3,883.68	4,773.70	3,883.68	3,883.68
अन्य व्यापक आय (अर्थात् हेतु लाभ/(